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Following is a list of persons who advised participation in the teleconference on July 3, 2007 
 
Dave Hohnstein, NWB, dts@nunavutwaterboard.org
 
Dionne Filiatrault, NWB, exec@nunavutwaterboard.org
 
Jim Wall, NWB, jrwall@nunavutwaterboard.org
 
Mike Atkinson, GN, matkinson@gov.nu.ca  
 
John Dawe, GN, JDawe@gov.nu.ca
 
Cindy Parker, EC, cindy.parker@ec.gc.ca
 
Holger Hartmaier, BGC, hhartmaier@bgcengineering.ca
 
Brian McQuarrie, Director Finance, Hamlet of Cape Dorset, muncdcfo@capedorset.ca
 
Fred Schell, Mayor of Cape Dorset 
 
John Grainger, john.grainger@banff.ca
 
David Abernethy, INAC, abernethyd@ainc-inac.gc.ca
 
Jim Rogers, INAC, rogersji@inac-ainc.gc.ca
 
Johnathan Palluq, GN, JPalluq@GOV.NU.CA
 
Patricio Fuentes, GN, PFuentes@gov.nu.ca
 
Stephen Bathory, INAC, BathoryS@inac-ainc.gc.ca
 
S. Mailey, GN, S.MAILEY@GOV.NU.CA
 
Catherine Emrick, NWB Legal, cemrick@telus.net
 
Rosemary Kilpatrick, GN, rkilpatrick1@gov.nu.ca
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